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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

K3     (3800m, 50m)
1-71 2-59 3-67 4-85 5-72 6-63 7-43 8-69 9-82 10-80

11-75 12-100 F

1. 325 Bohuš Peter 35:13 04:46 (3) 07:36 (1) 10:34 (1) 13:13 (1) 14:47 (1) 17:02 (1) 21:18 (1) 25:45 (1) 27:24 (1) 31:57 (1)

04:46 (3) 02:50 (1) 02:58 (3) 02:39 (1) 01:34 (2) 02:15 (2) 04:16 (2) 04:27 (1) 01:39 (2) 04:33 (2)

33:13 (1) 34:48 (1) 35:13 (1)

01:16 (3) 01:35 (1) 00:25 (5)

2. 2 Šiandor Juraj 39:23 04:22 (1) 13:57 (6) 16:05 (4) 19:27 (3) 20:51 (3) 22:29 (3) 26:21 (3) 31:00 (2) 32:55 (2) 36:36 (2)

04:22 (1) 09:35 (16) 02:08 (1) 03:22 (3) 01:24 (1) 01:38 (1) 03:52 (1) 04:39 (2) 01:55 (3) 03:41 (1)

37:31 (2) 39:06 (2) 39:23 (2)

00:55 (1) 01:35 (1) 00:17 (1)

3. 1 Heriban Andrej 43:33 04:36 (2) 10:09 (2) 12:45 (2) 15:33 (2) 17:15 (2) 19:34 (2) 25:57 (2) 32:44 (3) 34:22 (3) 40:24 (3)

04:36 (2) 05:33 (9) 02:36 (2) 02:48 (2) 01:42 (3) 02:19 (3) 06:23 (5) 06:47 (8) 01:38 (1) 06:02 (6)

41:34 (3) 43:09 (3) 43:33 (3)

01:10 (2) 01:35 (1) 00:24 (4)

4. 89 Paulo Miloš 54:04 11:06 (13) 14:21 (7) 18:58 (7) 22:42 (4) 25:21 (4) 27:49 (4) 33:47 (4) 39:14 (4) 43:26 (4) 48:53 (4)

11:06 (13) 03:15 (2) 04:37 (6) 03:44 (4) 02:39 (7) 02:28 (4) 05:58 (4) 05:27 (3) 04:12 (11) 05:27 (3)

50:43 (4) 53:31 (4) 54:04 (4)

01:50 (8) 02:48 (9) 00:33 (12)

5. 336 Trencan Milan 57:53 05:43 (4) 10:42 (3) 14:06 (3) 23:27 (7) 28:28 (7) 30:56 (6) 38:26 (6) 45:04 (5) 48:34 (5) 54:22 (5)

05:43 (4) 04:59 (6) 03:24 (4) 09:21 (18) 05:01 (18) 02:28 (4) 07:30 (8) 06:38 (7) 03:30 (7) 05:48 (5)

55:49 (5) 57:26 (5) 57:53 (5)

01:27 (4) 01:37 (4) 00:27 (7)

6. 92 Miklošová Zuzana 64:47 09:09 (10) 13:27 (5) 18:11 (6) 23:21 (6) 27:14 (6) 30:32 (5) 36:09 (5) 45:49 (6) 50:21 (6) 59:20 (6)

09:09 (10) 04:18 (5) 04:44 (7) 05:10 (8) 03:53 (13) 03:18 (7) 05:37 (3) 09:40 (14) 04:32 (13) 08:59 (14)

61:55 (6) 64:16 (6) 64:47 (6)

02:35 (15) 02:21 (5) 00:31 (9)

7. 93 Tomašovic Michal 67:41 06:54 (6) 12:00 (4) 18:07 (5) 23:03 (5) 26:28 (5) 30:56 (6) 39:43 (7) 48:47 (7) 52:35 (7) 60:55 (7)

06:54 (6) 05:06 (7) 06:07 (12) 04:56 (6) 03:25 (9) 04:28 (13) 08:47 (11) 09:04 (12) 03:48 (8) 08:20 (13)

63:09 (7) 66:31 (7) 67:41 (7)

02:14 (10) 03:22 (15) 01:10 (19)

8. 65 Jancíková Lenka 70:03 13:42 (14) 17:46 (12) 29:23 (14) 36:45 (14) 38:44 (13) 41:15 (10) 50:05 (10) 57:44 (9) 59:57 (9) 65:39 (8)

13:42 (14) 04:04 (4) 11:37 (18) 07:22 (15) 01:59 (4) 02:31 (6) 08:50 (12) 07:39 (11) 02:13 (4) 05:42 (4)

67:07 (8) 69:33 (8) 70:03 (8)

01:28 (5) 02:26 (6) 00:30 (8)

9. 367 Buršík Ján 73:33 16:55 (17) 20:28 (14) 27:53 (12) 34:03 (12) 36:38 (10) 45:05 (14) 52:07 (11) 58:14 (11) 62:07 (10) 69:01 (10)

16:55 (17) 03:33 (3) 07:25 (15) 06:10 (11) 02:35 (5) 08:27 (20) 07:02 (6) 06:07 (5) 03:53 (9) 06:54 (9)

70:34 (10) 73:02 (9) 73:33 (9)

01:33 (6) 02:28 (7) 00:31 (9)

10. 50 Repácová Adriana 73:46 08:57 (7) 14:28 (8) 20:30 (8) 26:35 (8) 30:23 (8) 34:34 (8) 42:25 (8) 50:01 (8) 58:32 (8) 67:54 (9)

08:57 (7) 05:31 (8) 06:02 (10) 06:05 (10) 03:48 (12) 04:11 (10) 07:51 (9) 07:36 (10) 08:31 (18) 09:22 (15)

70:29 (9) 73:20 (10) 73:46 (10)

02:35 (15) 02:51 (10) 00:26 (6)

11. 297 Forgác Jakub 76:38 10:28 (11) 17:08 (11) 23:23 (9) 28:09 (9) 32:11 (9) 37:10 (9) 46:55 (9) 58:11 (10) 62:59 (11) 71:11 (12)

10:28 (11) 06:40 (12) 06:15 (13) 04:46 (5) 04:02 (16) 04:59 (14) 09:45 (13) 11:16 (16) 04:48 (15) 08:12 (12)

73:48 (12) 76:20 (11) 76:38 (11)

02:37 (17) 02:32 (8) 00:18 (2)

12. 90 Paulová Lenka 77:34 08:58 (8) 18:11 (13) 34:36 (16) 39:40 (15) 43:00 (15) 47:02 (15) 54:24 (13) 60:18 (12) 63:07 (12) 70:58 (11)

08:58 (8) 09:13 (15) 16:25 (19) 05:04 (7) 03:20 (8) 04:02 (8) 07:22 (7) 05:54 (4) 02:49 (5) 07:51 (10)

73:18 (11) 76:33 (12) 77:34 (12)

02:20 (12) 03:15 (12) 01:01 (17)

13. 229 Šuníková Dana 90:32 15:09 (16) 21:47 (15) 27:15 (11) 33:47 (11) 37:13 (12) 41:36 (11) 52:53 (12) 66:56 (14) 72:09 (14) 84:03 (14)

15:09 (16) 06:38 (11) 05:28 (9) 06:32 (13) 03:26 (10) 04:23 (11) 11:17 (15) 14:03 (19) 05:13 (17) 11:54 (16)

86:35 (14) 89:56 (13) 90:32 (13)

02:32 (14) 03:21 (14) 00:36 (13)

14. 17 Borets Anna 95:42 17:14 (19) 24:10 (16) 29:25 (15) 35:57 (13) 39:54 (14) 44:03 (13) 56:44 (14) 68:48 (15) 73:45 (15) 88:13 (15)

17:14 (19) 06:56 (13) 05:15 (8) 06:32 (13) 03:57 (14) 04:09 (9) 12:41 (16) 12:04 (17) 04:57 (16) 14:28 (19)

90:19 (15) 95:00 (14) 95:42 (14)

02:06 (9) 04:41 (18) 00:42 (15)

15. 368 Gálik Július 96:43 10:28 (11) 16:20 (9) 51:12 (19) 56:35 (19) 59:12 (19) 63:36 (19) 74:08 (18) 81:30 (18) 84:45 (17) 91:11 (16)

10:28 (11) 05:52 (10) 34:52 (20) 05:23 (9) 02:37 (6) 04:24 (12) 10:32 (14) 07:22 (9) 03:15 (6) 06:26 (8)

92:57 (16) 96:12 (15) 96:43 (15)

01:46 (7) 03:15 (12) 00:31 (9)

16. 224 Racev Marek 98:53 06:15 (5) 24:13 (17) 28:15 (13) 39:53 (16) 45:25 (16) 52:18 (16) 60:24 (16) 66:48 (13) 71:28 (13) 77:30 (13)

06:15 (5) 17:58 (19) 04:02 (5) 11:38 (20) 05:32 (19) 06:53 (19) 08:06 (10) 06:24 (6) 04:40 (14) 06:02 (6)

79:51 (13) 98:15 (16) 98:53 (16)

02:21 (13) 18:24 (19) 00:38 (14)

17. 91 Chorvátová Barbora 99:38 17:08 (18) 28:57 (18) 35:01 (17) 43:24 (17) 47:22 (17) 53:26 (17) 71:40 (17) 80:55 (17) 85:02 (18) 93:03 (17)

17:08 (18) 11:49 (18) 06:04 (11) 08:23 (17) 03:58 (15) 06:04 (17) 18:14 (19) 09:15 (13) 04:07 (10) 08:01 (11)

95:20 (17) 98:34 (17) 99:38 (17)

02:17 (11) 03:14 (11) 01:04 (18)

18. 49 Repácová Radka 104:09 09:06 (9) 16:44 (10) 27:08 (10) 33:30 (10) 37:11 (11) 43:11 (12) 57:24 (15) 70:24 (16) 82:00 (16) 94:34 (18)

09:06 (9) 07:38 (14) 10:24 (17) 06:22 (12) 03:41 (11) 06:00 (16) 14:13 (17) 13:00 (18) 11:36 (19) 12:34 (17)

99:03 (18) 103:22 (18) 104:09 (18)

04:29 (19) 04:19 (17) 00:47 (16)

19. 364 Parízek Ondrej 118:33 20:31 (20) 31:47 (19) 40:32 (18) 50:34 (18) 55:14 (18) 61:56 (18) 80:41 (19) 91:45 (19) 96:11 (19) 110:38 (19)
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

20:31 (20) 11:16 (17) 08:45 (16) 10:02 (19) 04:40 (17) 06:42 (18) 18:45 (20) 11:04 (15) 04:26 (12) 14:27 (18)

114:04 (19) 118:14 (19) 118:33 (19)

03:26 (18) 04:10 (16) 00:19 (3)

369 Gáliková Žofia dnf 14:46 (15) 46:34 (20) 53:43 (20) 61:55 (20) 70:08 (20) 75:54 (20) 92:31 (20) ---- ---- ----

14:46 (15) 31:48 (20) 07:09 (14) 08:12 (16) 08:13 (20) 05:46 (15) 16:37 (18) ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 00:00

---- ----

M-10C     (2080m, 13m)
1-76 2-38 3-31 4-33 5-37 6-34 7-35 8-36 9-100 F

1. 71 Ježík Viktor 18:30 01:27 (1) 03:04 (1) 05:03 (1) 07:24 (1) 09:15 (1) 11:12 (1) 13:54 (1) 17:22 (1) 18:05 (1) 18:30 (1)

01:27 (1) 01:37 (1) 01:59 (1) 02:21 (1) 01:51 (1) 01:57 (1) 02:42 (1) 03:28 (1) 00:43 (1) 00:25 (1)

M-12A     (2500m, 20m)
1-76 2-38 3-31 4-39 5-40 6-33 7-37 8-34 9-35 10-36

11-100 F

1. 15 Paulus Michal 19:07 01:16 (2) 02:38 (1) 04:38 (1) 08:42 (2) 09:57 (2) 11:51 (2) 13:07 (1) 14:41 (1) 16:39 (1) 17:36 (1)

01:16 (2) 01:22 (3) 02:00 (1) 04:04 (3) 01:15 (3) 01:54 (9) 01:16 (3) 01:34 (2) 01:58 (4) 00:57 (6)

18:39 (1) 19:07 (1)

01:03 (5) 00:28 (9)

2. 75 Szabó Daniel 20:19 01:21 (4) 02:45 (3) 04:56 (3) 08:24 (1) 09:48 (1) 11:24 (1) 13:11 (2) 14:58 (3) 18:06 (3) 18:50 (3)

01:21 (4) 01:24 (4) 02:11 (6) 03:28 (1) 01:24 (9) 01:36 (4) 01:47 (7) 01:47 (5) 03:08 (10) 00:44 (2)

19:58 (2) 20:19 (2)

01:08 (7) 00:21 (4)

3. 189 Marko Michal 20:27 01:24 (5) 03:10 (8) 05:10 (6) 08:57 (3) 10:17 (3) 12:04 (3) 13:42 (4) 15:20 (4) 17:19 (2) 18:44 (2)

01:24 (5) 01:46 (9) 02:00 (1) 03:47 (2) 01:20 (8) 01:47 (7) 01:38 (6) 01:38 (3) 01:59 (5) 01:25 (9)

20:03 (3) 20:27 (3)

01:19 (9) 00:24 (5)

4. 120 Havlík Andrej 20:51 01:18 (3) 02:39 (2) 04:56 (3) 10:14 (5) 11:31 (5) 13:09 (5) 15:00 (6) 16:58 (6) 18:37 (4) 19:44 (4)

01:18 (3) 01:21 (1) 02:17 (8) 05:18 (8) 01:17 (5) 01:38 (5) 01:51 (9) 01:58 (6) 01:39 (1) 01:07 (8)

20:27 (4) 20:51 (4)

00:43 (1) 00:24 (5)

5. 316 Kocúr Boris 21:45 01:40 (9) 03:01 (5) 05:11 (7) 11:24 (7) 12:31 (7) 14:03 (7) 15:18 (7) 16:59 (7) 19:28 (5) 20:21 (5)

01:40 (9) 01:21 (1) 02:10 (5) 06:13 (9) 01:07 (1) 01:32 (3) 01:15 (2) 01:41 (4) 02:29 (7) 00:53 (4)

21:26 (5) 21:45 (5)

01:05 (6) 00:19 (2)

6. 159 Steiner Miroslav 22:03 01:44 (10) 03:22 (9) 05:38 (8) 10:42 (6) 11:50 (6) 13:13 (6) 14:33 (5) 16:33 (5) 19:57 (6) 20:41 (6)

01:44 (10) 01:38 (8) 02:16 (7) 05:04 (5) 01:08 (2) 01:23 (1) 01:20 (4) 02:00 (7) 03:24 (11) 00:44 (2)

21:43 (6) 22:03 (6)

01:02 (4) 00:20 (3)

7. 346 Trencan Matej 25:01 01:33 (7) 03:06 (7) 05:43 (9) 12:44 (8) 14:03 (8) 15:41 (8) 17:05 (8) 20:45 (8) 22:39 (7) 23:36 (7)

01:33 (7) 01:33 (5) 02:37 (9) 07:01 (10) 01:19 (7) 01:38 (5) 01:24 (5) 03:40 (12) 01:54 (3) 00:57 (6)

24:30 (7) 25:01 (7)

00:54 (3) 00:31 (10)

8. 318 Bukovác Lukáš 32:02 01:34 (8) 03:38 (10) 11:53 (10) 20:14 (9) 21:29 (9) 23:22 (9) 25:11 (9) 27:54 (9) 30:02 (8) 30:45 (8)

01:34 (8) 02:04 (10) 08:15 (12) 08:21 (11) 01:15 (3) 01:53 (8) 01:49 (8) 02:43 (11) 02:08 (6) 00:43 (1)

31:35 (8) 32:02 (8)

00:50 (2) 00:27 (7)

9. 374 Slatinský Alexander 46:57 12:41 (11) 15:23 (11) 19:08 (11) 24:24 (10) 26:22 (10) 29:43 (10) 33:25 (10) 35:51 (10) 38:55 (9) 44:31 (9)

12:41 (11) 02:42 (12) 03:45 (11) 05:16 (6) 01:58 (10) 03:21 (11) 03:42 (12) 02:26 (8) 03:04 (8) 05:36 (11)

46:24 (9) 46:57 (9)

01:53 (11) 00:33 (11)

10. 375 Slatinský Maximilián 49:01 14:49 (12) 17:26 (12) 21:09 (12) 26:26 (11) 28:24 (11) 31:46 (11) 35:27 (11) 37:53 (11) 41:00 (10) 46:29 (10)

14:49 (12) 02:37 (11) 03:43 (10) 05:17 (7) 01:58 (10) 03:22 (12) 03:41 (11) 02:26 (8) 03:07 (9) 05:29 (10)

48:27 (10) 49:01 (10)

01:58 (12) 00:34 (12)

74 Nemcek Daniel Jozef mp 01:11 (1) 02:45 (3) 04:45 (2) 09:26 (4) 10:44 (4) 12:12 (4) 13:21 (3) 14:42 (2) ---- 16:54

01:11 (1) 01:34 (7) 02:00 (1) 04:41 (4) 01:18 (6) 01:28 (2) 01:09 (1) 01:21 (1) ----

18:35 18:53

01:41 (10) 00:18 (1)

317 Kotuliak Peter mp 01:31 (6) 03:04 (6) 05:06 (5) ---- 14:29 16:48 19:37 22:07 23:52 24:46

01:31 (6) 01:33 (5) 02:02 (4) ---- 02:19 (10) 02:49 (10) 02:30 (10) 01:45 (2) 00:54 (5)

25:57 26:24

01:11 (8) 00:27 (7)

M-14A     (3800m, 50m)
1-71 2-59 3-67 4-85 5-72 6-63 7-43 8-69 9-82 10-80

11-75 12-100 F

1. 217 Šmelík Daniel 26:48 03:15 (5) 05:40 (4) 08:14 (4) 10:19 (3) 11:46 (2) 13:24 (1) 16:39 (2) 19:47 (2) 20:44 (1) 24:09 (1)

03:15 (5) 02:25 (5) 02:34 (6) 02:05 (3) 01:27 (4) 01:38 (4) 03:15 (5) 03:08 (3) 00:57 (1) 03:25 (3)

25:05 (1) 26:25 (1) 26:48 (1)

00:56 (2) 01:20 (2) 00:23 (12)

2. 79 Cisár Dávid 27:14 02:48 (2) 05:12 (1) 07:15 (1) 09:19 (1) 12:16 (3) 13:46 (2) 16:31 (1) 19:41 (1) 21:26 (2) 24:28 (2)

02:48 (2) 02:24 (4) 02:03 (1) 02:04 (2) 02:57 (14) 01:30 (2) 02:45 (1) 03:10 (4) 01:45 (6) 03:02 (1)
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25:26 (2) 26:57 (2) 27:14 (2)

00:58 (3) 01:31 (8) 00:17 (1)

3. 80 Dolný Michal 27:47 02:35 (1) 05:29 (3) 07:37 (2) 09:32 (2) 10:50 (1) 14:32 (4) 17:40 (4) 20:05 (3) 21:48 (3) 25:18 (3)

02:35 (1) 02:54 (7) 02:08 (2) 01:55 (1) 01:18 (1) 03:42 (15) 03:08 (4) 02:25 (1) 01:43 (3) 03:30 (4)

26:11 (3) 27:27 (3) 27:47 (3)

00:53 (1) 01:16 (1) 00:20 (8)

4. 78 Balogh Matej 28:36 04:04 (8) 06:02 (5) 09:32 (6) 11:38 (5) 12:57 (5) 14:24 (3) 17:26 (3) 20:33 (4) 22:16 (4) 25:49 (4)

04:04 (8) 01:58 (2) 03:30 (11) 02:06 (4) 01:19 (2) 01:27 (1) 03:02 (3) 03:07 (2) 01:43 (3) 03:33 (5)

26:59 (4) 28:19 (4) 28:36 (4)

01:10 (11) 01:20 (2) 00:17 (1)

5. 122 Valach Eli 34:32 03:02 (3) 05:16 (2) 07:38 (3) 13:24 (6) 16:26 (6) 17:57 (6) 20:49 (6) 25:07 (5) 26:59 (5) 31:34 (5)

03:02 (3) 02:14 (3) 02:22 (4) 05:46 (14) 03:02 (15) 01:31 (3) 02:52 (2) 04:18 (6) 01:52 (8) 04:35 (9)

32:44 (5) 34:15 (5) 34:32 (5)

01:10 (11) 01:31 (8) 00:17 (1)

6. 38 Volkov Maksym 36:44 04:29 (9) 06:21 (6) 08:38 (5) 11:30 (4) 12:56 (4) 15:31 (5) 19:43 (5) 28:53 (6) 30:39 (6) 33:59 (6)

04:29 (9) 01:52 (1) 02:17 (3) 02:52 (7) 01:26 (3) 02:35 (10) 04:12 (8) 09:10 (16) 01:46 (7) 03:20 (2)

35:03 (6) 36:23 (6) 36:44 (6)

01:04 (6) 01:20 (2) 00:21 (9)

7. 132 Mikloš Matúš 39:24 05:17 (12) 12:50 (12) 15:20 (12) 18:15 (10) 19:48 (10) 21:55 (10) 25:38 (7) 31:00 (7) 32:38 (7) 36:31 (7)

05:17 (12) 07:33 (15) 02:30 (5) 02:55 (8) 01:33 (5) 02:07 (6) 03:43 (6) 05:22 (8) 01:38 (2) 03:53 (7)

37:37 (7) 39:07 (7) 39:24 (7)

01:06 (7) 01:30 (7) 00:17 (1)

8. 35 Babík Martin 41:02 06:09 (14) 10:08 (11) 12:58 (9) 16:43 (9) 18:23 (9) 20:38 (7) 26:00 (8) 31:34 (8) 33:40 (8) 38:16 (8)

06:09 (14) 03:59 (11) 02:50 (8) 03:45 (11) 01:40 (7) 02:15 (8) 05:22 (10) 05:34 (10) 02:06 (10) 04:36 (10)

39:16 (8) 40:45 (8) 41:02 (8)

01:00 (5) 01:29 (5) 00:17 (1)

9. 349 Michac Samuel 42:53 03:12 (4) 07:48 (8) 13:43 (10) 16:18 (8) 18:18 (7) 20:53 (8) 28:26 (9) 31:56 (9) 34:14 (9) 39:56 (9)

03:12 (4) 04:36 (13) 05:55 (17) 02:35 (5) 02:00 (10) 02:35 (10) 07:33 (14) 03:30 (5) 02:18 (13) 05:42 (13)

41:05 (9) 42:34 (9) 42:53 (9)

01:09 (9) 01:29 (5) 00:19 (7)

10. 36 Babík Tomáš 45:31 03:35 (7) 06:32 (7) 10:09 (7) 18:54 (11) 20:32 (11) 22:37 (11) 29:22 (11) 35:35 (10) 38:10 (10) 42:23 (10)

03:35 (7) 02:57 (8) 03:37 (12) 08:45 (18) 01:38 (6) 02:05 (5) 06:45 (11) 06:13 (11) 02:35 (14) 04:13 (8)

43:30 (10) 45:09 (10) 45:31 (10)

01:07 (8) 01:39 (11) 00:22 (10)

11. 216 Lanátor Jakub 47:40 05:54 (13) 16:42 (14) 19:31 (14) 25:49 (14) 27:46 (14) 29:58 (14) 34:04 (12) 39:03 (12) 40:46 (11) 44:36 (11)

05:54 (13) 10:48 (18) 02:49 (7) 06:18 (15) 01:57 (9) 02:12 (7) 04:06 (7) 04:59 (7) 01:43 (3) 03:50 (6)

45:49 (11) 47:23 (11) 47:40 (11)

01:13 (13) 01:34 (10) 00:17 (1)

12. 263 Brnák Jakub 52:08 05:11 (11) 09:38 (10) 14:43 (11) 20:19 (12) 22:33 (12) 26:01 (12) 34:34 (13) 40:47 (13) 43:40 (13) 48:51 (13)

05:11 (11) 04:27 (12) 05:05 (15) 05:36 (13) 02:14 (12) 03:28 (13) 08:33 (16) 06:13 (11) 02:53 (15) 05:11 (11)

49:50 (13) 51:44 (12) 52:08 (12)

00:59 (4) 01:54 (13) 00:24 (15)

13. 124 Ondovcík Daniel 52:16 04:41 (10) 08:03 (9) 11:52 (8) 15:58 (7) 18:21 (8) 21:39 (9) 29:18 (10) 37:43 (11) 41:10 (12) 47:52 (12)

04:41 (10) 03:22 (10) 03:49 (13) 04:06 (12) 02:23 (13) 03:18 (12) 07:39 (15) 08:25 (15) 03:27 (16) 06:42 (14)

49:29 (12) 51:49 (13) 52:16 (13)

01:37 (14) 02:20 (14) 00:27 (17)

14. 264 Prutkay Patrik 59:59 14:26 (17) 17:13 (15) 23:29 (16) 34:22 (17) 36:05 (17) 38:31 (16) 43:27 (15) 48:58 (15) 50:56 (15) 56:36 (15)

14:26 (17) 02:47 (6) 06:16 (18) 10:53 (19) 01:43 (8) 02:26 (9) 04:56 (9) 05:31 (9) 01:58 (9) 05:40 (12)

57:45 (14) 59:36 (14) 59:59 (14)

01:09 (9) 01:51 (12) 00:23 (12)

15. 12 Juhas Peter 62:21 06:26 (15) 14:53 (13) 17:49 (13) 20:36 (13) 23:52 (13) 28:19 (13) 35:47 (14) 43:36 (14) 45:52 (14) 55:50 (14)

06:26 (15) 08:27 (17) 02:56 (9) 02:47 (6) 03:16 (17) 04:27 (18) 07:28 (13) 07:49 (13) 02:16 (11) 09:58 (17)

57:59 (15) 61:24 (15) 62:21 (15)

02:09 (16) 03:25 (18) 00:57 (18)

16. 37 Polónyi Samuel 83:00 16:18 (18) 21:26 (17) 37:51 (19) 44:18 (19) 46:19 (18) 50:20 (18) 57:43 (18) 65:37 (17) 67:53 (16) 77:30 (16)

16:18 (18) 05:08 (14) 16:25 (19) 06:27 (16) 02:01 (11) 04:01 (16) 07:23 (12) 07:54 (14) 02:16 (11) 09:37 (16)

79:29 (16) 82:38 (16) 83:00 (16)

01:59 (15) 03:09 (17) 00:22 (10)

350 Trencan Milan mp 10:27 (16) 18:51 (16) 22:18 (15) 29:39 (15) 34:13 (15) 37:51 (15) 46:48 (16) ---- 53:33 61:16

10:27 (16) 08:24 (16) 03:27 (10) 07:21 (17) 04:34 (18) 03:38 (14) 08:57 (18) ---- 07:43 (15)

65:56 68:19 68:45

04:40 (18) 02:23 (15) 00:26 (16)

262 Vano Matúš mp 19:54 (19) 23:15 (18) 29:02 (17) 32:19 (16) 35:26 (16) 39:36 (17) 48:09 (17) 63:09 (16) ---- 72:42

19:54 (19) 03:21 (9) 05:47 (16) 03:17 (9) 03:07 (16) 04:10 (17) 08:33 (16) 15:00 (17) ----

74:54 77:20 77:43

02:12 (17) 02:26 (16) 00:23 (12)

351 Šebo Samuel mp 03:24 (6) 31:42 (19) 36:05 (18) 39:25 (18) 82:12 (19) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

03:24 (6) 28:18 (19) 04:23 (14) 03:20 (10) 42:47 (19) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 95:35

---- ----

M-16A     (4850m, 30m)
1-41 2-32 3-47 4-81 5-53 6-54 7-55 8-56 9-60 10-61

11-74 12-77 13-100 F

1. 83 Jancík Filip 27:42 02:29 (1) 03:45 (1) 06:22 (1) 08:25 (1) 10:00 (1) 13:17 (1) 15:41 (1) 17:08 (1) 20:56 (1) 21:45 (1)

02:29 (1) 01:16 (1) 02:37 (1) 02:03 (1) 01:35 (1) 03:17 (3) 02:24 (1) 01:27 (1) 03:48 (2) 00:49 (2)
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24:31 (1) 26:45 (1) 27:24 (1) 27:42 (1)

02:46 (1) 02:14 (3) 00:39 (1) 00:18 (1)

2. 42 Trepác Adam 31:53 03:56 (2) 05:54 (2) 09:16 (2) 11:59 (2) 13:53 (2) 16:53 (2) 19:50 (2) 21:19 (2) 25:01 (2) 25:48 (2)

03:56 (2) 01:58 (4) 03:22 (4) 02:43 (4) 01:54 (3) 03:00 (1) 02:57 (3) 01:29 (2) 03:42 (1) 00:47 (1)

28:39 (2) 30:50 (2) 31:33 (2) 31:53 (2)

02:51 (2) 02:11 (2) 00:43 (3) 00:20 (4)

3. 320 Kasza Tomáš 34:28 07:05 (6) 08:30 (5) 11:22 (4) 13:33 (4) 15:24 (4) 18:27 (4) 21:07 (3) 23:15 (3) 27:19 (3) 28:32 (3)

07:05 (6) 01:25 (2) 02:52 (2) 02:11 (2) 01:51 (2) 03:03 (2) 02:40 (2) 02:08 (5) 04:04 (3) 01:13 (6)

31:31 (3) 33:30 (3) 34:09 (3) 34:28 (3)

02:59 (3) 01:59 (1) 00:39 (1) 00:19 (2)

4. 41 Pajger Miroslav 36:16 04:02 (3) 06:07 (3) 09:25 (3) 12:01 (3) 14:43 (3) 18:11 (3) 21:22 (4) 23:23 (4) 28:09 (4) 29:02 (4)

04:02 (3) 02:05 (5) 03:18 (3) 02:36 (3) 02:42 (4) 03:28 (5) 03:11 (4) 02:01 (4) 04:46 (4) 00:53 (3)

32:14 (4) 35:03 (4) 35:57 (4) 36:16 (4)

03:12 (4) 02:49 (4) 00:54 (5) 00:19 (2)

5. 149 Dudra Maroš 38:46 04:50 (4) 07:13 (4) 11:22 (4) 14:06 (5) 16:50 (5) 20:15 (5) 23:28 (5) 25:28 (5) 30:16 (5) 31:10 (5)

04:50 (4) 02:23 (6) 04:09 (5) 02:44 (5) 02:44 (5) 03:25 (4) 03:13 (5) 02:00 (3) 04:48 (5) 00:54 (4)

34:29 (5) 37:23 (5) 38:21 (5) 38:46 (5)

03:19 (5) 02:54 (5) 00:58 (6) 00:25 (6)

6. 321 Bercík Jakub 48:50 04:50 (4) 13:10 (6) 17:57 (6) 21:39 (6) 24:28 (6) 29:07 (6) 32:21 (6) 34:57 (6) 40:06 (6) 41:14 (6)

04:50 (4) 08:20 (11) 04:47 (6) 03:42 (6) 02:49 (6) 04:39 (6) 03:14 (6) 02:36 (6) 05:09 (6) 01:08 (5)

44:41 (6) 47:35 (6) 48:25 (6) 48:50 (6)

03:27 (6) 02:54 (5) 00:50 (4) 00:25 (6)

7. 127 Hostacný Samuel 73:18 12:45 (7) 19:23 (8) 24:58 (9) 29:40 (8) 32:45 (7) 41:22 (7) 49:27 (7) 53:08 (7) 59:52 (7) 62:40 (7)

12:45 (7) 06:38 (10) 05:35 (8) 04:42 (8) 03:05 (7) 08:37 (7) 08:05 (8) 03:41 (8) 06:44 (7) 02:48 (10)

67:14 (7) 71:42 (7) 72:53 (7) 73:18 (7)

04:34 (7) 04:28 (9) 01:11 (8) 00:25 (6)

8. 161 Steiner Juraj 85:03 13:06 (8) 19:31 (9) 24:38 (8) 36:09 (9) 39:50 (9) 50:25 (8) 55:47 (8) 60:46 (8) 72:07 (8) 73:46 (8)

13:06 (8) 06:25 (8) 05:07 (7) 11:31 (10) 03:41 (8) 10:35 (8) 05:22 (7) 04:59 (10) 11:21 (10) 01:39 (7)

79:35 (8) 83:19 (8) 84:39 (8) 85:03 (8)

05:49 (9) 03:44 (8) 01:20 (10) 00:24 (5)

123 Zelník Andrej dnf 28:08 (11) 34:39 (11) 41:56 (11) 126:44 (11) 148:39 (11) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

28:08 (11) 06:31 (9) 07:17 (10) 84:48 (11) 21:55 (11) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- 00:00

---- ---- ----

322 Koman Ján mp 15:08 (9) 16:46 (7) 23:18 (7) 27:58 (7) 34:54 (8) ---- 51:53 54:45 64:06 65:52

15:08 (9) 01:38 (3) 06:32 (9) 04:40 (7) 06:56 (10) ---- 02:52 (7) 09:21 (8) 01:46 (8)

71:11 74:50 75:54 76:19

05:19 (8) 03:39 (7) 01:04 (7) 00:25 (6)

160 Rohác Adam mp 21:31 (10) 27:06 (10) 36:29 (10) 44:43 (10) 48:46 (10) ---- 93:51 98:03 108:05 110:14

21:31 (10) 05:35 (7) 09:23 (11) 08:14 (9) 04:03 (9) ---- 04:12 (9) 10:02 (9) 02:09 (9)

117:22 125:33 126:51 127:18

07:08 (10) 08:11 (10) 01:18 (9) 00:27 (10)

M-18A     (5480m, 48m)
1-32 2-44 3-45 4-46 5-47 6-48 7-49 8-53 9-58 10-57

11-43 12-61 13-62 14-64 15-65 16-35 17-100 F

1. 192 Novota Lukáš Mário 38:28 02:12 (1) 04:30 (2) 05:36 (1) 06:57 (1) 09:29 (2) 13:55 (2) 14:58 (2) 18:51 (2) 22:43 (2) 26:33 (1)

02:12 (1) 02:18 (2) 01:06 (1) 01:21 (7) 02:32 (8) 04:26 (6) 01:03 (2) 03:53 (1) 03:52 (2) 03:50 (5)

28:56 (1) 30:46 (1) 33:01 (1) 35:22 (1) 36:16 (1) 36:54 (1) 38:12 (1) 38:28 (1)

02:23 (2) 01:50 (1) 02:15 (4) 02:21 (6) 00:54 (8) 00:38 (3) 01:18 (7) 00:16 (1)

2. 133 Šipoš Šimon 40:45 02:17 (2) 04:22 (1) 05:44 (2) 07:00 (2) 09:02 (1) 12:15 (1) 13:30 (1) 18:12 (1) 22:34 (1) 28:46 (2)

02:17 (2) 02:05 (1) 01:22 (3) 01:16 (6) 02:02 (5) 03:13 (1) 01:15 (3) 04:42 (5) 04:22 (6) 06:12 (11)

31:13 (2) 33:44 (2) 35:47 (2) 37:51 (2) 38:38 (2) 39:16 (2) 40:27 (2) 40:45 (2)

02:27 (4) 02:31 (2) 02:03 (3) 02:04 (4) 00:47 (3) 00:38 (3) 01:11 (2) 00:18 (5)

